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ORGANIZATION OF REINFORCEMENT REGIMENT (25x535)
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(04x01)
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LT COL
MAJ
CAPT/LT
CAPT(QM)
LT
TOTAL
WO I
WO II
S/SGT
SGT
CPL
L/CPL
TPR
TOTAL
01
07
15
01
01
25
01
11
12
31
82
142
256
556

ASSLT PNR PL (01x34)

MOR PL (01x24)

MG PL (00x32)

COY HQ (01x12)

RIFLE PL (01x34)

RIFLE PL (01x34)

COY HQ (01x12)

RIFLE PL (01x34)

RIFLE COY
(05X114)
ATT TRADESMEN (00x12)

MT PL (00x16)

ADMIN PL (01x37)

SIG SECT (00x08)

HQ PL (00x17)

RIFLE COY
(05X114)
RIFLE COY
(05X114)
COMD AND ADMIN COY
(02x90)

SP COY
(03x102)
COY HQ (01x12)
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